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Hello, thanks for your interest. About me, I have strong experience in mix crew. Usually  

I worked with Dutch/Filipino crew. During my career I am working only on 4 stroke  

engine, also I have experience on diesel electric vessel with DP-2 system 

Kongsberg.  I work mostly on Semi-Submersible Heavy Lift vessel.  

 

 

 

Position 3rd Engineer  
Other position (if 

any) 
4th Engineer 

1. Main information 

Nationality Ukrainian Desired salary  4000$ 

Name Maksym Surname  Khymenko 

Date of birth 4.03.1999 Country / City  Romania,Constanta 

 EducationEnglish level           Intermediate  

 Finished 2019-Odessa Maritime Professional 

College of Maritime and Fishery Fleet named after 

Alexey Solyanik 

E-mail maksym.khymenko@ukr.net  
2nd course –National University of Shipbuilding 

named admiral Makarova 

Phone +380680447470   

2. Travel documents  

Travel Passport FK859470 12.01.18 Odessa 12.01.28 

Seaman book AC003289 17.01.23 Odessa  17.01.28 

Dutch seaman book 8600189657 03.12.23 Rijswijk,The Netherland   

US VISA           C1/D 16.10.2023 Bucharest  16.10.2033 

     

     

3. Certificates № Date of issue Place of issue Date of expire 

Basic Safety Training 264756 16.02.21 Seafarers training centre 16.02.26 

Advanced Fire Fighting 264755 16.02.21 Seafarers training centre 16.02.26 

Medical First aid 264753 16.02.21 Seafarers training centre 16.02.26 

Proficiency in Survival craft 264754 16.02.21 Seafarers training centre 16.02.26 

Security Awareness Training 264752 16.02.21 Seafarers training centre 16.02.26 

Security training for seafarers with 

designated security duties 
642 26.05.21 Alfa-training 26.05.26 

Engine Room Resource Managment 00610  17.02.23 Seafarers training centre 17.02.28 

H2s  9014 28.06.24 Lerus training  28.06.26 

HUET (OPITO approved):     

BOSIET (OPITO approved)     

Offshore Medical (OPITO approved)     

ARAMCO approve     

DP maintenance     

Certificate of competency operation level  10146/2024 04.01.2024 Ukraine 04.02.2027 
Endorsment Malta flag 2172639 07.08.2024 Malta 04.01.2027 
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4.Experience  

Position Name of Ship Type of Ship Owner DWT ME Type/kW From Till 

Oiler Super Servant 4 
Heavy Lift Semi 

Submersible  

Shuttle Shipping 

N.V. 
14000 

Stork-

Werkspoor 

2x-3500kwt 

15.03.20

23 

15.07.20

23 

4th Engineer  Super Servant 4  
Heavy Lift Semi 

submersible   

Shuttle Shipping 

N.V. 
14000 

Stork-

Werkspoor 2x-

3500kwt 

16.07.20

23 

30.09.20

23 

4th Engineer Yacht Servant 
Heavy Lift Semi 

Submersible  

Shuttle Shipping 

N.V. 
12700 

2x MAk 9M32E  

5500 +5500kWt 

01.12.20

23 

17.03.20

24 

3rd Engineer Lady Helene General cargo Wijnne barends  4200 
Mak 6m20 

2103 kWt 

27.05.20

24 

20.06.20

24 

 

4th Engineer 

 

Forte 

Heavy Lift,Semi 

submersible 

Dp2 

Boskalis 44200 
Wartsila 8l32  

4x-3.840kWt 

23.07.20

24 

07.11.20

24 

 

 

      

5.Personal 

information 

 
      

Permanent 

address  
 Nearest Airport 

Bucharest/Constant

a Airport 

 

 
   

Yellow fever 

(Date of expiry) 
 

Last medical 

examination 
24.11.2023  

   

Sex male Height 173 Weight 

Eyes Brown  Overall size 48 Shoe size 

6.Family information 

Marital status Not married  
Next of kin 

(name/relation) 

Mother Khymenko 

Valentina 

 
 

Number / age  of children 
under 18 y.o. 

 
Next of kin (phone) +380975725239 
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