APPLICATION FORM

Hello, thanks for your interest. About me, I have strong experience in mix crew. Usually I worked with Dutch/Filipino crew. During my career I am working only on 4 stroke engine, also I have experience on diesel electric vessel with DP-2 system

Kongsberg. I work mostly on Semi-Submersible Heavy Lift vessel.



Position	3 rd Engineer	Other position (if any)			4 th Engineer				
1. Main in	nformation			•					
Nationality	Ukrainian	Desired salary 4		4000\$	4000\$				
Name	Maksym	•		Khvme	Khymenko				
Date of birth	4.03.1999	·		•	nia,Constanta				
English level	Intermediate	Education C		Finishe College Alexey	Finished 2019-Odessa Maritime Professional College of Maritime and Fishery Fleet named after Alexey Solyanik				
E-mail	maksym.khymenko@uk	xr.net				ourse –National University of Shipbuilding d admiral Makarova			
Phone	+380680447470								
2. Travel	documents								
Travel Passport		FK859470		12.01.18		Odessa	12.01.28		
Seaman book		AC003289		17.01.23		Odessa	17.01.28		
Dutch seaman book		8600189657		03.12.23		Rijswijk,The Netherland	17.01.20		
		C1/D				Bucharest	16.10.2033		
US VISA	US VISA			16.10.2023		Ducharest	10.10.2055		
3. Certificates		№		Date of issue		Place of issue	Date of expire		
Basic Safety Training		264756		16.02.21		Seafarers training centre	16.02.26		
Advanced Fire Fighting		264755		16.02.21		Seafarers training centre	16.02.26		
Medical First aid		264753		16.02.21		Seafarers training centre	16.02.26		
Proficiency in Survival craft		264754 264752		16.02.21		Seafarers training centre	16.02.26		
	Security Awareness Training			16.02.21		Seafarers training centre	16.02.26		
Security training for seafarers with designated security duties		642		26.05.21		Alfa-training	26.05.26		
Engine Room Resource Managment		00610		17.02.23		Seafarers training centre	17.02.28		
H2s		9014		28.06.24		Lerus training	28.06.26		
HUET (OPITO approved):									
BOSIET (OPITO									
Offshore Medical (OPITO approved)						_			
ARAMCO approv	<u>'e</u>								
DP maintenance		10146/2024		04.01.2024		Ukraine	04.02.2027		
Certificate of competency operation level Endorsment Malta flag		2172639		04.01.2024 07.08.2024		Malta	04.02.2027		
Endorsment Waita Hag		2172039		07.08.2024		Iviaita	04.01.2027		
			-						

4.Experience												
Position	Name of Ship		Ty	Type of Ship		Owner	DWT	ME Type/kW		From	Till	
Oiler	Super Servant 4		4		y Lift Semi bmersible	Shut	tle Shipping N.V.	14000	Stork- Werkspoor 2x-3500kwt		15.03.20 23	15.07.20 23
4 th Engineer	Super Servant 4		4		Heavy Lift Semi Shutt submersible		tle Shipping N.V.	14000	Sto Werksp 3500	oor 2x-	16.07.20 23	30.09.20
4 th Engineer	Yacht Servant			Heavy Lift Semi Shut Submersible		tle Shipping N.V.	12700	2x MAk 9M32E 5500 +5500kWt		01.12.20 23	17.03.20 24	
3 rd Engineer	Lac	Lady Helene		General cargo Wiji		nne barends 4200		Mak 6m20 2103 kWt		27.05.20 24	20.06.20 24	
4 th Engineer	er Forte			Heavy Lift,Semi submersible Dp2		Boskalis		44200	Wartsila 8l32 4x-3.840kWt		23.07.20 24	07.11.20 24
5.Personal information												
Permanent address				Nearest Airport		Bucharest/Constant a Airport						
Yellow fever (Date of expiry)				Last medical examination		24.11.2023						
Sex mal		male	;			Height			173			
Eyes Bro			Brov	vn			Overall size		48			
6.Family inform	natio	on										
Marital status Not marrie		ed	Next of kin (name/relation		Mother Khyı Valentina		nenko					
Number / age of children under 18 y.o.			Next of kin (ph		+3809757252		39					